22
Tel:  + 44 (0)1923 698230 Fax:  +44 (0)1923 211190
High Density Patching Frame
	 750mm Wide
Email: sales@prismenclosures.co.uk www.prism-online.co.uk
45
The Prism HDPF has been designed to compliment the existing Pi enclosure range. Where
their is a need for focussed structured cabling management the HDPF is the perfect solution.

With Removable Front
Door Housing
Complete Solution With
Wardrobe Style Doors
Steel frame chassis
Removable Lockable Side Panels
Quick Release Front Door Housing
Roof Cable Access
Tubular Cable Management Arms
& Cable Management Fixing Points
Email: sales@prismenclosures.co.uk www.prism-online.co.uk
47
Specification & Ordering chart
High Density Patching Frames
Product Code	 U Height	 Description	 Width (mm)	 Height (mm)	 Depth (mm)
HDPF27U	 27	 High Density Patching Frame	 750mm	 1495 mm	 450mm
HDPF42U	 42	 High Density Patching Frame	 750mm	 2161 mm	 450mm
HDPF45U	 45	 High Density Patching Frame	 750mm	 2294 mm	 450mm
HDPF-SP-27U	 27	 Lockable Side Panel	 N/A	 1396 mm	 N/A
HDPF-SP-42U	 42	 Lockable Side Panel	 N/A	 2062 mm	 N/A
HDPF-SP-45U	 45	 Lockable Side Panel	 N/A	 2195 mm	 N/A
HDPF-PD-27U	 27	 Plain Steel Front Door	 N/A	 1173 mm	 N/A
HDPF-PD-42U	 42	 Plain Steel Front Door	 N/A	 1839 mm	 N/A
HDPF-PD-45U	 45	 Plain Steel Front Door	 N/A	 1972 mm	 N/A
HDPF-GD-27U	 27	 Glazed Front Door	 N/A	 1173 mm	 N/A
HDPF-GD-42U	 42	 Glazed Front Door	 N/A	 1839 mm	 N/A
HDPF-GD-45U	 45	 Glazed Front Door	 N/A	 1972 mm	 N/A
HDPF-GDS-27U	 27	 Split Mesh Front Door	 N/A	 1173 mm	 N/A
HDPF-GDS-42U	 42	 Split Mesh Front Door	 N/A	 1839 mm	 N/A
HDPF-GDS-45U	 45	 Split Mesh Front Door	 N/A	 1972 mm	 N/A
High Density Patching Frame
Related Accessories
See Pages 35-41 for the full range
of compatible accessories